Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics
Batch: BMC — 11 (New Curriculum)-Autonomic Nervous System Card (Term I)

Planning of Class Schedule of Teachers with Topics
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Date: 29.01.2026

S/L Date/Time ANS Batch Teacher
no Card Class Topic
01 02.02.26(Monday) Lecture: 01 Full Batch | Dr.Saniad Ahmed
08:00-9:00am Intro to ANS Sakin
02 03.02.26(Tuesday) Tuto: GP item 3+6 & Batch B Batch B1, B2, B3
8-10am Practical: DDF-3
03.02.26(Tuesday) Lecture-02 Full Batch | Prof.Dr.Asma Akter
1.30-2.30 PM Cholinergic Drugs Abbasy
03 05.02.26(Thursday) Lecture- 03 Full Batch | Dr.Saniad Ahmed
9-10 am GP Card Review Sakin
05.02.26(Thursday) Tuto: GP item 3+6 & Batch A Batch A1, A2, A3
12.30pm-2.30 pm Practical: DDF-3
04 07.02.26(Saturday) GP Card Written Exam | Full Batch All Lecturer
8-9am
07.02.26(Saturday) Practical: DDF-4 Batch B Batch B1, B2, B3
9-10 am
05 08.02.26(Sunday) Lecture-04 Full Batch | Dr. Saniad Ahmed
9-10 am Drugs for Glaucoma Sakin
08.02.26(Sunday) Tutorial: Lec topic Batch A Batch A1, A2, A3
12.30-2.30 PM /Practical:DDF-4
06 09.01.26(Monday) Lecture:05 Full Batch | Prof.Dr.Asma Akter
08:00-9:00am Anti-Cholinergic Abbasy
07 10.02.26 (Tuesday) ANS Item:1 Full Batch Batch A, B, C
8-9am
10.02.26(Tuesday) Lecture-06 Full Batch | Prof.Dr.Asma Akter
1.30-2.30 PM Adrenergic Abbasy
Neurotransmission
08 14.02.26(Saturday) ANS Item:2+Practical: Batch B Batch B1, B2, B3
8-10 am DDF-5
09 15.02.26(Sunday) Lecture-04 Full Batch | Dr. Saniad Ahmed
9-10 am Adrenergic Drugs Sakin
15.02.26(Sunday) ANS Item:2+Practical: Batch A Batch A1, A2, A3
12.30-2.30 PM DDF-5
10 16.01.26(Monday) Lecture:05 Full Batch | Prof.Dr.Asma Akter
08:00-9:00am Adrenergic a Blockers Abbasy
11 17.02.26 (Tuesday) ANS Item:3+Practical Batch B Batch B1, B2, B3
8-9am (Clinical
Pharmacokinetics)Cp-1
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Date/Time ANS Batch Teacher
Card Class Topic
17.02.26(Tuesday) Lecture-06 Full Batch | Prof.Dr.Asma Akter
1.30-2.30 PM Adrenergic: B Blockers Abbasy
12 | 18.02.26(Wednesday) Item:3(Batch A) + Batch Batch A A1, A2
9-10am B- review
13 19.02.26(Thursday) Lecture- 08 Full Batch | Dr.Saniad Ahmed
9.45-10.30 am ANS Review Sakin
19.02.26(Thursday) ANS ltem:4 Full Batch BatchA, B, C, D
12.45pm-2.30 pm
14 22.02.26(Sunday) ANS Card Written Full Batch
8-9 am
22.02.26(Sunday) F.M tutorial Full Batch Batch A, B, C
12.30-2.30 PM
19.01-20)4
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